POSITION

Executive Ticket

Executive Ticket

Senator - Cronkite School of Journalism & Mass Comm.

Senator - School of Nutrition and Health Promotion
Senator - College of Public Programs
Senator - College of Public Programs
Senator - College of Public Programs
Senator - College of Public Programs

Senator - Mary Lou Fulton College of Education

Campus

Downtown
Polytechnic
Tempe
West

2012 Election Results

USG — Downtown Phoenix

CANDIDATE

Joseph Grossman
Erika Green
Malcolm Brinkley
Eneida Shqalsi
Joey Amonett

Cy Porras

Victoria Simpson
Caitelia Coppelman

Monica Payne

USG —Constitution Referrendum

YES/PERCENTAGE

315/59.43%
154/67.25%
487/58.53%
323/61.06%

VOTES PERCENTAGE

377 63.42

227 37.58

182 100.00

141 100.00

97 34.89

78 28.06

65 23.38

38 13.67

0 0.00

NO/PERCENTAGE

215/40.57%
75/32.75%

345/41.47%
206/38.94%



POSITION

President

President

VP of External Affairs
VP of External Affairs

VP of Internal Affairs
VP of Internal Affairs

VP of Professional Development
VP of Professional Development

Assembly Member at Large

Assembly - O'Connor College of Law

Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities
Assembly - School Of Letters & Sciences
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences
Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business
Assembly - College of Public Programs

Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business
Assembly - College of Public Programs

Assembly - Mary Lou Fulton College of Education
Assembly - College of Public Programs

Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities

GPSA

CANDIDATE

Rhian Stotts

Chase Rasmussen

German Cadenas
Scott Adams

Erin Kube

Amanda Fischer

Megan Fisk
Daniel Hutto

Kerrie G. Wilkins
Connie Goudreau
Hannah Reitzel Rivera
Adam Monroe
Christian Vasquez
Jean Crissien

Parth Nagarkar
Michael Beckstead
Emily Reynolds

Ivan Zhou

James Alling

Diana Barela

Aseem Rastogi

Chris Reina

Wade Arden Vero Gage
Lisa Marie Lacy
Moses Hollis

Paris Masek

587
560

555
520

546
551

581
510

822
369
108
88
66
60
52
51
49
49
46
45
46
44
40
39
32
25

PERCENTAGE

51.18
48.82

51.63
48.37

49.77
50.23

53.25
46.75

100.00
100.00
50.70
63.77
100.00
28.17
35.37
36.17
40.50
33.33
31.29
21.13
32.62
31.21
33.06
100.00
26.45
18.12



Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities Jorge E. Mancillas 25 18.12
Assembly - Herberger Institute for Design & Arts Kymla J. Eubanks 14 51.85
Assembly - Herberger Institute for Design & Arts Ashley Hare 13 48.15



