2012 Election Results

<u>USG – Downtown Phoenix</u>

<u>POSITION</u>	CANDIDATE	<u>VOTES</u>	<u>PERCENTAGE</u>
Executive Ticket	Joseph Grossman	377	63.42
Executive Ticket	Erika Green	227	37.58
Senator - Cronkite School of Journalism & Mass Comm.	Malcolm Brinkley	182	100.00
Senator - School of Nutrition and Health Promotion	Eneida Shqalsi	141	100.00
Senator - College of Public Programs	Joey Amonett	97	34.89
Senator - College of Public Programs	Cy Porras	78	28.06
Senator - College of Public Programs	Victoria Simpson	65	23.38
Senator - College of Public Programs	Caitelia Coppelman	38	13.67
Senator - Mary Lou Fulton College of Education	Monica Payne	0	0.00

USG –Constitution Referrendum

<u>Campus</u>	YES/PERCENTAGE	NO/PERCENTAGE
Downtown	315/59.43%	215/40.57%
Polytechnic	154/67.25%	75/32.75%
Tempe	487/58.53%	345/41.47%
West	323/61.06%	206/38.94%

GPSA

POSITION	<u>CANDIDATE</u>	<u>VOTES</u>	<u>PERCENTAGE</u>
President	Rhian Stotts	587	51.18
President	Chase Rasmussen	560	48.82
VP of External Affairs	German Cadenas	555	51.63
VP of External Affairs	Scott Adams	520	48.37
VP of Internal Affairs	Erin Kube	546	49.77
VP of Internal Affairs	Amanda Fischer	551	50.23
VP of Professional Development VP of Professional Development	Megan Fisk Daniel Hutto	581 510	53.25 46.75
vr of Professional Development	Damerriatto	310	40.75
Assembly Member at Large	Kerrie G. Wilkins	822	100.00
Assembly - O'Connor College of Law	Connie Goudreau	369	100.00
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences	Hannah Reitzel Rivera	108	50.70
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities	Adam Monroe	88	63.77
Assembly - School Of Letters & Sciences	Christian Vasquez	66	100.00
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences	Jean Crissien	60	28.17
Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering	Parth Nagarkar	52	35.37
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business	Michael Beckstead	51	36.17
Assembly - College of Public Programs	Emily Reynolds	49	40.50
Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering	Ivan Zhou	49	33.33
Assembly - Ira A. Fulton School of Engineering	James Alling	46	31.29
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Social Sciences	Diana Barela	45	21.13
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business	Aseem Rastogi	46	32.62
Assembly - W.P. Carey School of Business	Chris Reina	44	31.21
Assembly - College of Public Programs	Wade Arden Vero Gage	40	33.06
Assembly - Mary Lou Fulton College of Education	Lisa Marie Lacy	39	100.00
Assembly - College of Public Programs	Moses Hollis	32	26.45
Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities	Paris Masek	25	18.12

Assembly - Liberal Arts & Sciences-Humanities	Jorge E. Mancillas	25	18.12
Assembly - Herberger Institute for Design & Arts	Kymla J. Eubanks	14	51.85
Assembly - Herberger Institute for Design & Arts	Ashley Hare	13	48.15